
Department Contact Email

Athletics James / Santiago Martinez james.martinez@utrgv.edu

Athletics Klarissa Rodriguez klarissa.rodriguez01@utrgv.edu

Athletics Melba Cantu melba.cantu01@utrgv.edu

University Marketing & Communication Ofelia Jimenez ofelia.jimenez@utrgv.edu

Office of the President Silverio Nieto silverio.nieto01@utrgv.edu

Department Contact Email

Grants & Contracts Nelly Gomez nelly.gomez@utrgv.edu

Grants & Contracts Suelema Gonzalez suelema.gonzalez@utrgv.edu

Grants & Contracts Yazmin Sanchez yazmin.sanchez@utrgv.edu

Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Aide Sierra aide.sierra@utrgv.edu

Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Catalina Resto catalina.resto@utrgv.edu

Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Dahlia Vela dahlia.vela@utrgv.edu

Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Deivi Salazar deivi.salazar@utrgv.edu

Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Jeannette Garcia jeannette.garcia@utrgv.edu

Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Rosalinda Salazar rosalinda.salazar@utrgv.edu

Sponsored Programs Obed Vela obed.vela01@utrgv.edu

Sponsored Programs Roxana Garcia roxanna.garcia@utrgv.edu

Sponsored Programs Tita Teran tita.teran01@utrgv.edu

Department Contact Email

Auxiliary Business Services Robert Cantu roberto.r.cantu@utrgv.edu

Campus Auxiliary Services Axel Boyzo Axel.boyzo@utrgv.edu

Campus Auxiliary Services Isabel Saldana isabel.saldana@utrgv.edu

Campus Auxiliary Services Letty Benavides letty.benavides@utrgv.edu

Campus Auxiliary Services Melissa Ramirez melissa.ramirez@utrgv.edu

Campus Auxiliary Services Victoria Gonzalez victoria.gonzalez@utrgv.edu

Campus Facilities Operations Amy Nicolls amy.nicolls@utrgv.edu

Campus Facilities Operations Edgar Velador edgar.velador@utrgv.edu

Campus Facilities Operations Oscar Villareal  oscar.villarreal@utrgv.edu

Campus Facilities Operations Guadalupe Manzano guadalupe.manzano@utrgv.edu

Campus Facilities Operations Maria C. Espinoza maria.c.espinoza@utrgv.edu

Campus Facilities Operations Suzanne Olague suzanne.olague@utrgv.edu

Child Development Center Maria Del Carmen Ramirez Carmen.ramirez@utrgv.edu

Child Development Center Raquenel Sanchez Raquenel.sanchez@utrgv.edu

Facilities Planning & Operations Graciela Abrego graciela.abrego01@utrgv.edu

Facilities Planning & Operations Marisol Cerda marisol.cerda@utrgv.edu

Facilities Planning & Construction Jorge Garza jorge.garza@utrgv.edu

Facilities Planning & Construction Leticia Salinas leticia.salinas@utrgv.edu

Financial Services‐Comptroller Gilda Betancourt gilda.betancourt@utrgv.edu

Health Services Glenn Gray Glenn.gray@utrgv.edu

Health Services Erica Bazan Erica.bazan@utrgv.edu

Information Technology Yanire Resendez yanire.resendez@utrgv.edu

Information Technology Yolanda Lopez yolanda.lopez@utrgv.edu

Information Security Terri Mejia terri.mejia@utrgv.edu

PeopleSoft Super Users Directory
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Parking & Transportation Lucio Lopez lucio.lopez01@utrgv.edu

Parking & Transportation Rodney Gomez rodney.gomez@utrgv.edu

Planning & Analysis Magda Rangel magda.rangel@utrgv.edu

Residence Life Georgina Lozano georgina.Lozano@utrgv.edu

Residence Life Sergio Martinez sergio.martinez@utrgv.edu

Student Union Edna Zambrano edna.zambrano@utrgv.edu

Student Union Rebecca Sosa rebecca.sosa@utrgv.edu

University Recreation Kimberly Rottet kimberly.rottet@utrgv.edu

University Recreation Terry Capistran maria.capistran@utrgv.edu

Department Contact Email

Clinical Affairs Mike Davis michael.davis@utrgv.edu

Graduate Medicine Education Christina Mendoza christina.Mendoza@utrgv.edu

SOM Finance & Administration Alma Fonseca alma.fonseca01@utrgv.edu

SOM Finance & Administration Carla Pearcy carla.pearcy@utrgv.edu

SOM Finance & Administration Cynthia Farris cynthia.farris@utrgv.edu

SOM Finance & Administration Dorian Garcia dorian.garcia@utrgv.edu

SOM Finance & Administration Melba Sanchez melba.Sanchez@utrgv.edu

SOM Finance & Administration Rosa Rodriguez rosa.rodriguez@utrgv.edu

SOM Finance & Administration Zoila Vasquez zoila.vasquez01@utrgv.edu

SOM STDOI  Human Genetics Lora Boyd lora.boyd@utrgv.edu

SOM STDOI  Human Genetics Wanda Wiley wanda.wiley@utrgv.edu

Department Contact Email

Academic Advising Center Ramon Cortina ramon.cortina@utrgv.edu

Bilingual, Bicultural & Biliterate (B3) Institute Mercedes Torres mercedes.torres@utrgv.edu

Center for Online Learning & Teaching Technology Laura Escobedo laura.escobedo@utrgv.edu

College of Business & Entrepreneurship Consuelo De La Rosa consuelo.delarosa@utrgv.edu

College of Business & Entrepreneurship Michael Ramos michael.ramos01@utrgv.edu

College of Education & P16 Integration David Granado david.granado@utrgv.edu

College of Education & P16 Integration Kayla Reyes kayla.reyes@utrgv.edu

College of Education & P16 Integration Claudia Dole claudia.dole@utrgv.edu

College of Engineering & Computer Science Erica Uribe erica.uribe@utrgv.edu

College of Engineering & Computer Science Lisa Smith lisa.smith@utrgv.edu

College of Engineering & Computer Science Maureen Lopez maureen.lopez@utrgv.edu

College of Fine Arts Mirna Villarreal mirna.villarreal@utrgv.edu

College of Fine Arts Neissy Rosas neissy.rosas01@utrgv.edu

College of Health Affairs Eduardo Gutierrez eduardo.gutierrez@utrgv.edu

College of Health Affairs Sandra Guajardo sandra.guajardo@utrgv.edu

College of Liberal Arts Christy Galvan christy.galvan@utrgv.edu

College of Liberal Arts Laura Ramos laura.a.ramos01@utrgv.edu

College of Liberal Arts Monica Denny monica.denny@utrgv.edu

College of Sciences Guadalupe Cortinas guadalupe.cortinas@utrgv.edu

College of Sciences Jackelyn Melgar jackelyn.melgar@utrgv.edu

College of Sciences Maria Trevino maria.trevino1@utrgv.edu

College of Sciences Miriam Marquez miriam.marquez@utrgv.edu

College of Sciences Nora Blanco nora.blanco01@utrgv.edu

College of Sciences Roy Campuzano roy.campuzano@utrgv.edu

Education & Academic Affairs Sandra de Los Santos sandra.delossantos@utrgv.edu

Educational Outreach Anna Ramos anna.ramos01@utrgv.edu

School of Medicine

Academic Affairs
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Office of the Sr. Associate VP for Faculty Affairs & Diversity Marissa Alaniz marissa.alaniz@utrgv.edu

Graduate College Ana GironRubio ana.gironrubio@utrgv.edu

International Programs & Partnerships Andres Altamirano andres.altamirano01@utrgv.edu

International Admissions & Student Services Erika Carrizales erika.carrizales@utrgv.edu

Office of the Deputy Provost Noelyn Llasos noelynn.gillasos@utrgv.edu

Office of the Executive Vice President For Academic Affairs Nina Young nina.young@utrgv.edu

Office of the Provost Executive Vice President David Granado david.granado@utrgv.edu

Office of the Provost Executive Vice President Laura Hernandez laura.hernandez04@utrgv.edu

Office of the Provost Executive Vice President Melba Sotelo melba.sotelo@utrgv.edu

Office of the Provost Executive Vice President Marcela De Leon marcela.deleon@utrgv.edu 

Office of the Vice President for Student Success Emilia Saqui emilia.saqui@utrgv.edu

Office of the Vice President for Student Success Nick Weimer nick.weimer@utrgv.edu

P16 Outreach Barbara Garza barbara.garza@utrgv.edu

Student Academic Success Juan Guerrero juan.guerrero04@utrgv.edu

Student Academic Success Mauricio De Leon mauricio.deleon@utrgv.edu

Student Educational Outreach Ismael Chapa ismael.chapa@utrgv.edu

Student Educational Outreach Javier Zamora javier.zamora@utrgv.edu

Student Life Francis Galvan francis.galvan@utrgv.edu

Student Life Yanet McClanahan yanet.mcclanahan@utrgv.edu

University Library Alisha Puentes alisha.puentes@utrgv.edu

University Library Daniel McGinniss daniel.mcginniss@utrgv.edu 

University Library Ezequiel Melgoza ezequiel.melgoza@utrgv.edu

Advancement Services Jeanette Benavides jeanette.benavides@utrgv.edu

Advancement Services Jessica Pena jessica.pena@utrgv.edu

Department Contact Email

Business Development Eva Martinez eva.martinez@utrgv.edu

Office of the VP Governmental & Communication Relations Alyssa Reyna alyssa.reyna@utrgv.edu

Office of the VP Governmental & Communication Relations Gilbert Perez, Jr gilbert.perez@utrgv.edu

Department Contact Email

Strategic Enrollment Nicole Luna nicole.luna@utrgv.edu

Strategic Enrollment Cristina Castillo cristina.castillo@utrgv.edu

Strategic Enrollment Julia Garcia Julia.garcia@utrgv.edu

Recruitment & Scholarships Blanca Garcia blanca.garcia@utrgv.edu

Governmental & Community Relations

Strategic Enrollment

Institutional Advancement
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